
Hillsborough City School District 

Board of Trustees 

2019-2020 ​Meeting Dates 

 

Wed., August 14, 2019 6:00 PM Crocker Lecture Hall 

Wed., September 11, 2019 6:00 PM Crocker Lecture Hall 

Wed., October 16, 2019 6:00 PM Crocker Lecture Hall-West 

Wed., November 13, 2019 6:00 PM Crocker Lecture Hall-South 

Wed., December 11, 2019 6:00 PM Crocker Lecture Hall 

Wed., January 15, 2020 6:00 PM Crocker Lecture Hall-North 

Wed., February 12, 2020 6:00 PM Crocker Lecture Hall-Crocker 

Wed., March 11, 2020 6:00 PM Crocker Lecture Hall-West 

Wed., April 22, 2020 6:00 PM Crocker Lecture Hall-South 

Wed., May 22, 2020 6:00 PM Crocker Lecture Hall 

Wed., June 10, 2020 6:00 PM Crocker Lecture Hall 

Tues., June 23, 2020 9:00 AM Crocker Lecture Hall 

 

 

 

Board Approved: April 17,2019 

Rev. Sept. 11, 2019 


